
2:11 pm Fri 8 Aug, 25 Leadership & Mission Page 1

Event Name Participant Status
Freshmen Welcome Mass Active
Sun  08/17/2025  10:00 am - 11:00 am

6" Rectangle Tables
Extension Cords
Microphone
Podium

Kavanagh Stadium

Kairos (Jr. & Sr. Retreat) Active
Tue  10/28/2025  (All Day)
St. Laurence High School
Kairos (Jr. & Sr. Retreat) Active
Wed  10/29/2025  (All Day)
St. Laurence High School
Kairos (Jr. & Sr. Retreat) Active
Thu  10/30/2025  (All Day)
St. Laurence High School
Kairos (Jr. & Sr. Retreat) Active
Fri  10/31/2025  (All Day)
St. Laurence High School
Junior Ring Mass & Ceremony ALL SCHOOL Active
Thu  11/13/2025  7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
OFF SITE
Kairos Active
Tue  12/02/2025  (All Day)
St. Laurence High School
Kairos Active
Wed  12/03/2025  (All Day)
St. Laurence High School
Kairos Active
Thu  12/04/2025  (All Day)
St. Laurence High School
Kairos Active
Fri  12/05/2025  (All Day)
St. Laurence High School


